Rates of hire charges applicable to contractors working for BHEL

(ii) Annexure C2 & T2 : Rates of hire charges applicable to outside agencies other than

Contractors working for BHEL. 

2. The Crane Operator's charges will be as follows:

A. If BHEL operator is utilised Rs. 7200/- (Rupees Seven thousand two hundred only }

per day of 8 hours. For services less than 4 hours, half of per day rate will be charged. For

services for 4 hours or more but up to 8 hours, full day rate will be charged. Overtime

Allowance (OTA) will be charged at double the rate on hourly basis.